
Héricourt (Stade De Mougnot)  le 29 juin 2022

Meeting Héricourt 2022

263662

SGH AThlétisme

80m / TCC (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DO NASCIMENTO Louise 1876062 MIF /07 Sg Hericourt 11''4

2 BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 11''9

3 PONCIN BANDELIER Alicia 2328626 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 12''0

4 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 12''3

5 HOUZER Germinale 1987955 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 13''6

6 DOUTRE Juliette 2228963 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 15''4

80m / TCC (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LAFORGE Pierrick 2397466 MIM /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 10''5

2 GIRARD Romane 1894574 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Fc Sochaux Montbeliard 11''4

3 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 11''8

4 ROUX Lea 1888720 MIF /08 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 12''6

5 SBAII Manel 1790686 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 12''7

50m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BREYSSE Amelia 2047054 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 7''5

2 GUIBORA Astrid 2075196 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 7''7

3 FIMBEL Julia 2188785 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 7''8

4 ROBERT Emma 2211297 BEF /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 8''1

5 MISERE Enola 2081437 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 8''1

6 TOMASI Estelle 2266823 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 8''1

50m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 GAUCHET Vanella 2158664 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 7''2

2 FRESARD Lola 2075185 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 7''6

3 DIETRICH Kayna 2429489 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 7''8

4 LUDWIG Ninon 1978554 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 7''9

5 LELOT Louise 2298997 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 8''0

6 FIMBEL Manon 2188788 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 8''3

50m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GROSCLAUDE Dylan 2427890 BEM /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 7''6

2 LABB Louka 2347837 BEM /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 7''9

100m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 CLAERR Marie Orianna 1048133 SEF /95 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 12''9 R1 778

2 EL MZAITI Yasmine 2080869 CAF /05 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 14''6 D2 508

3 CHAOUCHE Yasmine 1617556 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 16''5 D7 274

100m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LEQUIEN Pierre 1735818 ESM /01 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 11''2 IR3 761

2 BABA Yanis 1966905 ESM /02 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 12''0 R4 558

3 GONCALVES Yemin 2249977 CAM /06 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 12''1 R5 534

RUSSOLO Vincent 1873730 BEM /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges DNS
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1 000m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAGHMOUMI Jihane 1968835 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 3'26''8 579

2 DIETRICH Kayna 2429489 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 3'27''2 576

3 BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 3'31''3 538

4 MERBITZ Julie 2358484 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Fc Sochaux Montbeliard 3'34''6 508

5 CROCHETET Jade 2240996 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 3'38''2 477

6 FRESARD Lola 2075185 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 3'39''8 463

7 PINOT Clea 2358640 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 3'41''7 448

8 NAKIB Lina 2269048 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3'53''8 353

9 LUDWIG Ninon 1978554 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 3'58''0 323

10 TOMASI Estelle 2266823 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 4'00''3 307

11 NATALE Chiara 2334147 BEF /10 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 4'03''0 289

12 MISERE Enola 2081437 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 4'03''8 283

13 GUIBORA Astrid 2075196 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 4'05''4 273

14 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 4'07''9 257

15 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 4'10''0 244

1 000m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIGIER Timeo 1511540 MIM /07 Dsa - S/l Val Morteau Athletisme 2'43''9 621

2 JANOD Tom 1575449 MIM /07 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3'02''5 355

3 GROSCLAUDE Dylan 2427890 BEM /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 3'21''3 160

4 DURIN Baptiste 2283698 BEM /09 Sg Hericourt 3'27''4 114

5 MAIROT Noa 2420464 MIM /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 3'29''4 100

6 ETIENNE Raphael 2123729 MIM /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 3'32''8 79

7 WASBAUER Mathys 2279905 BEM /10 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3'37''0 56

8 PROST Alexis 2020019 BEM /10 Sg Hericourt 3'43''5 29

9 THIEBAUTGEORGES Raphael 2188831 BEM /10 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3'44''7 25

10 RUSSOLO Vincent 1873730 BEM /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3'44''9 24

200m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DUVAL Charlize 1437706 JUF /04 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 26''3 IR3 805

2 CLAERR Marie Orianna 1048133 SEF /95 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 26''4 IR3 797

3 DELABY Callista 2177224 CAF /06 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 27''6 R2 699

200m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 EL MZAITI Yasmine 2080869 CAF /05 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 32''5 D4 365

2 ROBIN Emie 2278303 CAF /06 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 32''9 D5 342

3 CHAOUCHE Yasmine 1617556 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 35''9 D8 196

200m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 POILEVEY Corentin 1301713 ESM /01 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 23''8 R2 667

2 PERINET Loic 2423557 JUM /04 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 24''8 R5 555

3 DUBREUIL Florian 1165762 SEM /97 Sg Hericourt 27''1 D5 338

200m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PELLISSIER Thomas 1740109 CAM /06 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 25''5 D1 483
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1 500m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FUCHS Maelle 1597224 JUF /04 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 4'51''6 IR2 826

2 CHEVRON Elodie 1733259 ESF /01 Dsa - S/l Doubs Sud Athletisme Besan 5'05''2 R1 738

3 BOUGEOT Manon 1435027 SEF /99 Dsa - S/l Doubs Sud Athletisme Besan 5'08''5 R1 718

4 VOIDEY Cathie 1685688 ESF /02 Sg Hericourt 5'09''8 R1 710

5 BEAUNIER Emma 2268316 ESF /02 Dsa - S/l Doubs Sud Athletisme Besan 5'16''2 R3 671

6 LE BARON Juliette 1567478 JUF /03 Dsa - S/l Doubs Sud Athletisme Besan 5'23''5 R4 628

7 LAUREILLARD Camille 2281630 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 5'26''8 R5 609

8 PAPROKI Candice 1659497 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 5'28''9 R5 597

1 500m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRIPONEY Maxime 1529151 JUM /04 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 4'20''9 R2 626

2 CROCHETET Enzo 2241000 CAM /05 Luxeuil Athle 70 4'23''2 R2 603

3 HIRTZLIN Quentin 2261948 JUM /03 Egma - S/l Fc Mulhouse 1893 4'24''4 R3 591

4 BROCHET Philippe 425283 03M /71 Luxeuil Athle 70 4'25''0 585

5 PERROT Samuel 1482841 JUM /04 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 4'30''6 R4 532

6 MANCASSOLA Simon 2348696 SEM /95 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti 4'34''2 R5 499

7 PINCET Yael 1536834 CAM /05 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti 4'35''8 R5 484

8 RUSSOLO Mathieu 1472020 JUM /03 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 4'41''3 R6 437

9 MICHEL Remi 1874985 ESM /02 Nam - S/l Vandoeuvre Athletisme 4'42''9 R6 423

10 RAMBUR Aymeric 521297 SEM /89 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 5'42''3 D8 74

11 ANCEL Louis 2136625 CAM /05 Sg Hericourt 6'29''5 D8

DUBREUIL Florian 1165762 SEM /97 Sg Hericourt DNF

1 CASARIN Francois 750643 SEM /96 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 4'04''0 IR2 808

2 ALTMEYER Yoann 1973366 SEM /88 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 4'05''7 IR3 788

3 COLLOMBET Guillaume 227434 00M /86 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti 4'06''0 785

4 CROCHETET Yoann 514380 SEM /92 Luxeuil Athle 70 4'09''0 IR3 752

5 BENSAHLA Radwane 130046 SEM /90 Egma - S/l Fc Mulhouse 1893 4'10''8 IR4 732

6 DEMANY Yannis 1960192 SEM /89 Sg Hericourt 4'12''0 IR4 719

7 BARZASI Lorenzo 1402375 ESM /02 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti 4'19''2 R2 643

8 MARCHE Thibault 1230862 ESM /01 Sg Hericourt 4'19''4 R2 641

9 THIRY Nathan 1521400 JUM /04 Sg Hericourt 4'22''6 R2 609

10 JACQUEMAIN Romain 1057048 SEM /96 Sg Hericourt 4'26''1 R3 574

11 DAVID Esteban 2342371 CAM /05 Luxeuil Athle 70 4'28''0 R3 556

12 PETRIGNET Louis 1544313 SEM /99 Sg Hericourt 4'30''7 R4 531

BARZASI Matheo 1402570 ESM /02 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti DNF

400m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOPPE Emma 1770203 JUF /03 Mba - S/l Fc Sochaux Montbeliard 63''1 R1 732

2 LEUVREY Lea 2219426 JUF /04 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 66''7 R4 624

3 TRUNK Hannah 2434366 ESF /02 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 67''1 R4 612

4 FRESARD Marie 1716765 CAF /05 Sg Hericourt 79''6 D7 306

400m / TCF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 TOCK Charline 1870061 ESF /02 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 61''4 IR3 786

2 LAUREILLARD Camille 2281630 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 67''0 R4 615

3 PAPROKI Candice 1659497 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 74''7 D4 414

4 DAGHMOUMI Dellya 1869793 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 77''6 D6 348
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Meeting Héricourt 2022
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400m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAGHMOUMI Gebrile 1635045 CAM /05 Sg Hericourt 55''6 R3 552

2 MAIRE Gwenael 1124696 SEM /99 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 62''0 D3 290

3 PERINET Guillaume 2423556 JUM /04 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 62''6 D4 269

DUBREUIL Florian 1165762 SEM /97 Sg Hericourt DNS

400m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 2

1 ERHART Leon 1670277 JUM /03 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 52''3 IR3 720

2 DESBOEUF Killian 2102684 ESM /02 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 55''9 R3 538

3 GORJUP Jeremy 1231170 ESM /01 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 56''3 R3 519

400m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 3

1 EL-AYACHI Rayan 1635262 ESM /01 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 49''9 IR1 856

2 LEQUIEN Pierre 1735818 ESM /01 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 50''7 IR2 809

400m / TCM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 4

1 DEVILLIERS Stephane 2319414 ESM /01 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 55''3 R2 566

2 GONCALVES Yemin 2249977 CAM /06 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 55''8 R3 542

3 BABA Yanis 1966905 ESM /02 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 56''4 R4 515

3 000m / TCC (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 INVERNIZZI Gael 623327 ESM /01 Dsa - S/l Ac Pontarlier 9'00''6 IR4 730

2 PINDY Melvin 2394581 SEM /92 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 9'33''5 R3 578

3 LYAHIAOUI Aziz 2124108 02M /76 Mba - S/l Fc Sochaux Montbeliard 9'37''9 559

4 CLAUDEL Alice 1001302 SEF /97 Sg Hericourt 9'41''7 N3 970

5 MAIRE Ludovic 2278514 CAM /05 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 9'44''4 R4 532

6 PROST Benjamin 1884935 ESM /02 Sg Hericourt 10'38''4 D3 331

7 PILLERON Melanie 218826 01F /81 Sg Hericourt 11'17''4 693

8 THIEBAUTGEORGES Julien 2162537 01M /82 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 11'36''4 168

TAHIRI Ahmed 1821766 02M /73 Mba - S/l Sa Bethoncourt DNF
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Héricourt (Stade De Mougnot)  le 29 juin 2022

Meeting Héricourt 2022
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SGH AThlétisme

5 000m / TCC (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAHRAOUI Adel 1747284 SEM /99 Dsa - S/l Doubs Sud Athletisme Besan 15'20''7 IR3 749

2 AUBRY Maxence 1975528 SEM /96 Mba - S/l Sa Bethoncourt 15'35''6 IR3 706

3 REBISCHUNG Nelson 672151 SEM /95 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 15'40''7 IR4 692

4 RENARD-HONORIO Gabriel 1928640 ESM /01 Dsa - S/l Macadam St Vitois 15'52''6 IR4 659

5 LARRIERE Anthony 1286687 SEM /91 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti 15'56''2 IR4 650

6 CHANTIR Nordine 2076947 02M /74 Mba - S/l Sa Bethoncourt 16'08''8 616

7 DEVILLIERS Nicolas 830067 ESM /00 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 16'18''9 R1 590

8 REITZIG Damien 812947 02M /76 Pca - S/l Athletic Colmar Liberte Tr 16'35''3 549

9 DECRION Eliot 1513662 JUM /03 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 17'06''9 R4 474

10 BOUALOUACHE Julien 1288223 00M /85 Eha - S/l Athletisme Cernay Et Envir 17'07''4 472

11 LAUREILLARD Eric 206693 04M /63 Sg Hericourt 17'19''0 446

12 REBISCHUNG Claude 639466 04M /64 Egma - S/l Asptt Mulhouse 17'34''8 412

13 CHERET Bruno 383855 04M /65 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 18'03''4 353

14 GRANDMAIRE Christophe 645478 03M /70 Sg Hericourt 18'12''0 336

15 PAPROKI Gerald 1656963 02M /77 Sg Hericourt 19'07''6 237

16 MONNERET Eric 2074420 03M /72 Ca De La Haute Moselle 20'04''0 D5 154

17 COTTARD Jean-francois 818636 05M /60 Luxeuil Athle 70 20'04''1 D5 154

18 MELLINGER Alexandra 1657464 02F /76 Pca - S/l Athletic Colmar Liberte Tr 21'02''3 567

COLLOMBET Guillaume 227434 00M /86 Hericourt Athletisme Competiti DNF

ALTMEYER Yoann 1973366 SEM /88 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle DNF

MARCHE Thibault 1230862 ESM /01 Sg Hericourt DNF

Hauteur / CAF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELABY Callista 2177224 CAF /06 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 1m50 R1 735

2 NATALE Chiara 2334147 BEF /10 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 1m15 407

3 LELOT Louise 2298997 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 1m10 361

4 PONCIN BANDELIER Alicia 2328626 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 1m05 315

Hauteur / ESM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 POILEVEY Corentin 1301713 ESM /01 Mba - S/l Belfort Athle 1m75 R3 698

2 LAFORGE Pierrick 2397466 MIM /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 1m40 401

3 LABB Louka 2347837 BEM /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 1m25 277

MAIROT Noa 2420464 MIM /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois DNS

Longueur / BEF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUCHET Vanella 2158664 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 4m31 (NC) 637

2 BREYSSE Amelia 2047054 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 3m96 (NC) 564

3 ROBERT Emma 2211297 BEF /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 3m59 (NC) 487

4 FIMBEL Manon 2188788 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3m52 (NC) 472

5 FIMBEL Julia 2188785 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3m38 (NC) 443

6 LELOT Louise 2298997 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 3m00 (NC) 365

7 NAKIB Lina 2269048 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 2m95 (NC) 354
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Longueur / BEM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 RUSSOLO Vincent 1873730 BEM /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 4m16 (NC) 330

2 DURIN Baptiste 2283698 BEM /09 Sg Hericourt 3m92 (NC) 282

3 GROSCLAUDE Dylan 2427890 BEM /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 3m56 (NC) 209

4 WASBAUER Mathys 2279905 BEM /10 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 3m18 (NC) 134

PROST Alexis 2020019 BEM /10 Sg Hericourt DNS (NC)

Longueur / CAF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRESARD Marie 1716765 CAF /05 Sg Hericourt 3m76 (NC) D5 522

2 DAGHMOUMI Dellya 1869793 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 2m92 (NC) D8 348

3 CHAOUCHE Yasmine 1617556 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 2m61 (NC) D8 285

Longueur / CAM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 PELLISSIER Thomas 1740109 CAM /06 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 5m80 (NC) R5 668

Longueur / MAM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROBERT Cyrille 2353850 03M /71 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 4m62 (NC) 424

Longueur / MIF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DO NASCIMENTO Louise 1876062 MIF /07 Sg Hericourt 4m36 (NC) 648

2 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 3m58 (NC) 485

3 ROUX Lea 1888720 MIF /08 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 3m42 (NC) 451

4 PONCIN BANDELIER Alicia 2328626 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 3m41 (NC) 449

5 SBAII Manel 1790686 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 3m37 (NC) 441

6 BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 3m37 (NC) 441

7 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 3m34 (NC) 435

8 PINOT Clea 2358640 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 3m23 (NC) 412

9 CROCHETET Jade 2240996 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 3m09 (NC) 383

10 DOUTRE Juliette 2228963 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 2m84 (NC) 332

11 HOUZER Germinale 1987955 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 2m33 (NC) 228

Longueur / MIM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAFORGE Pierrick 2397466 MIM /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 4m61 (NC) 422

2 MAIROT Noa 2420464 MIM /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 4m22 (NC) 343

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUCHET Vanella 2158664 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 11m77 695

2 BREYSSE Amelia 2047054 BEF /10 Luxeuil Athle 70 7m99 462

3 FRESARD Lola 2075185 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 7m94 459

4 NATALE Chiara 2334147 BEF /10 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 6m97 400

5 LUDWIG Ninon 1978554 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 6m88 394

6 GUIBORA Astrid 2075196 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 6m24 355

7 NAKIB Lina 2269048 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 5m94 336

8 ROBERT Emma 2211297 BEF /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 5m65 319

9 MISERE Enola 2081437 BEF /09 Sg Hericourt 5m61 316

10 TOMASI Estelle 2266823 BEF /10 Sg Hericourt 3m91 212

Poids (3 Kg) / BEF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 FIMBEL Julia 2188785 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 6m73 385

2 FIMBEL Manon 2188788 BEF /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 5m91 335
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Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURIN Baptiste 2283698 BEM /09 Sg Hericourt 7m11 358

2 RUSSOLO Vincent 1873730 BEM /09 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 6m39 316

3 LABB Louka 2347837 BEM /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 5m81 282

4 PROST Alexis 2020019 BEM /10 Sg Hericourt 5m76 279

5 GROSCLAUDE Dylan 2427890 BEM /10 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 5m23 248

6 WASBAUER Mathys 2279905 BEM /10 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 4m29 194

7 THIEBAUTGEORGES Raphael 2188831 BEM /10 Ac Chatenois-les-forges 4m18 187

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAOUCHE Yasmine 1617556 CAF /06 Sg Hericourt 7m24 D5 416

2 EL MZAITI Yasmine 2080869 CAF /05 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 7m04 D5 404

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 DO NASCIMENTO Louise 1876062 MIF /07 Sg Hericourt 7m13 409

2 ROUX Lea 1888720 MIF /08 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 6m29 358

3 SBAII Manel 1790686 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 5m89 333

4 MOUGIN Juliette 1671597 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 5m64 318

5 BISSOLI Julie 2059514 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 4m88 271

6 HOUZER Germinale 1987955 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 4m42 243

7 PINOT Clea 2358640 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 4m41 243

8 CROCHETET Jade 2240996 MIF /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 4m40 242

9 DOUTRE Juliette 2228963 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois 3m62 194

10 TALBI Lucile 1757111 MIF /08 Sg Hericourt 3m18 168

PONCIN BANDELIER Alicia 2328626 MIF /08 Mba - S/l Sp. Reunis Dellois DNS

Poids (3 Kg) / SEF (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAVAL Pauline 1248094 SEF /99 Mba - S/l Fc Sochaux Montbeliard 11m70 691

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (29/06/2022)     Finale  directe 1

1 ETIENNE Raphael 2123729 MIM /08 Luxeuil Athle 70 3m38 140
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